
~ Cold Beverages ~

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Iced Tea, Lemonade
Orange Juice, Apple Juice
Grapefruit Juice, Cranberry Juice
Milk (skim, 2%, whole, soy)
San Pellegrino bottled mineral water
V8

4.40
3.85
3.30
5.50
3.30

3.85
5.90
4.65
4.10
7.60
4.30

Small Large

Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha

~ Espresso Drinks ~

3.85
4.95
5.45
5.45

4.40
5.75
5.75
5.75

Single Double

Please ask your server what’s for dessert today!

~ Desserts~
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Coffee (Organic Guatemalan and decaf Sumatra)
Numi Organic Hot Teas (black, green and herbal)
Hot Chocolate with whipped cream
Café au Lait
Chai Latte

~ Hot Beverages ~
4.40
4.40
4.95
4.95
5.40

Corkage Fee ~ No charge for the first bottle,  10 per bottle for the second, third etc.
Joanie’s Cafe is not responsible for lost or stolen items

Drinking wine, beer, and other alcoholic beverages during pregnancy can cause birth defects



Chardonnay, Blackridge, Lodi, CA 2018
      Medium-bodied with soft butter, oak and citrus

Cabernet Sauvignon, Blackridge, Lodi , CA 2018      
      Medium-bodied, smooth oak and black cherry

Blanc de Blanc, Pol Clément Brut, France 187ml
      Light-bodied with flavors of apple, spice and butter
Sparkling, Tiamo Prosecco, Italy 750ml
      Crisp, with pear and apple flavors

13

13

13

BottleGlass

~ Bottled Beers 7.70~
Boont Amber Ale, Anderson Valley Brewing, CA
IPA, Anderson Valley Brewing, CA
Turbo Dog, Abita Brewing, CA

full-bodied, mild hops, caramel and toasted grains
medium-bodied, crisp bitterness, citrus and malt
medium-bodied, mild hops, smooth brown ale 

~ Mimosas 13.75 ~
Our Mimosas are made with Pol Clément Brut Splits

Orange Juice Mimosa
Pineapple Juice and Pomegranate Syrup Mimosa
Grapefruit Juice and Pomegranate Syrup Mimosa

Make it a Mimosa Party at your table!
Tiamo Sparkling 750ml and Orange Juice ~ 49.50

~ Sangria 13.20 ~

~White Wine~

~Red Wine~

~Bubbly~

43

43

43

Corkage Fee ~ No charge for the first bottle,  10 per bottle for the second, third etc.
Joanie’s Cafe is not responsible for lost or stolen items

Drinking wine, beer, and other alcoholic beverages during pregnancy can cause birth defects
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