

Desserts & Beverages

MENU

~ Desserts~

Please ask your server what's for dessert today!

~ Cold Beverages ~

	Small	¹ Large
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Iced Tea, Lemonade		3.85
Orange Juice, Apple Juice	4.40	5.90
Grapefruit Juice, Cranberry Juice	3.85	4.65
Milk (skim, 2%, whole, soy)	3.30	4.10
San Pellegrino bottled mineral water	5.50	7.60
V8	3.30	4.30



~ Hot Beverages ~

Coffee (Organic Guatemalan and decaf Sumatra)	4.40
Numi Organic Hot Teas (black, green and herbal)	4.40
Hot Chocolate with whipped cream	4.95
Café au Lait	4.95
Chai Latte	5.40

~ Espresso Drinks ~

	Single	Double
Espresso	3.85	4.40
Cappuccino	4.95	5.75
Latte	5.45	5.75
Mocha	5.45	5.75

Corkage Fee ~ No charge for the first bottle, 10 per bottle for the second, third etc.

Joanie's Cafe is not responsible for lost or stolen items

Drinking wine, beer, and other alcoholic beverages during pregnancy can cause birth defects



Desserts & Beverages

M E N U

~ Mimosas 13.75 ~

Our Mimosas are made with Pol Clément Brut Splits
Orange Juice Mimosa

Pineapple Juice and Pomegranate Syrup Mimosa Grapefruit Juice and Pomegranate Syrup Mimosa

Make it a Mimosa Party at your table! Tiamo Sparkling 750ml and Orange Juice ~ 49.50

~ Sangria 13.20 ~



	Man	Glass	Bottle
~White Wine~	Chardonnay, Blackridge, Lodi, CA 2018 Medium-bodied with soft butter, oak and citrus	13	43
~Red Wine~	Cabernet Sauvignon, <i>Blackridge</i> , Lodi , CA 2018 <i>Medium-bodied</i> , <i>smooth oak and black cherry</i>	13	43
~Bubbly~	Blanc de Blanc, <i>Pol Clément Brut</i> , France 187ml <i>Light-bodied with flavors of apple, spice and butter</i>	13	
	Sparkling, <i>Tiamo Prosecco</i> , Italy 750ml Crisp, with pear and apple flavors		43

~ Bottled Beers 7.70~

Boont Amber Ale, *Anderson Valley Brewing*, CA IPA, *Anderson Valley Brewing*, CA Turbo Dog, *Abita Brewing*, CA

full-bodied, mild hops, caramel and toasted grains medium-bodied, crisp bitterness, citrus and malt medium-bodied, mild hops, smooth brown ale

Corkage Fee ~ No charge for the first bottle, 10 per bottle for the second, third etc.

Joanie's Cafe is not responsible for lost or stolen items

Drinking wine, beer, and other alcoholic beverages during pregnancy can cause birth defects